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( , 
DESCRIPTION •"I I llt\ . ••• - , 

PARCEL NO . MARSHALL, LaVt.l\r,c . 
RS-3-4 2 740 N. VANCOUVEI{ . . 

PARCEL NO. MARSHAL ,. LUU I::> . 
A-3-13 247 N. FARGO - • . 
PARCEL NO. MEKl..~K, tMILTt. 
R-14-8 51 I N. MORRIS 

PARCEL NO. MI r,r,t.wcl-\ Ifft.I\, ~ 1 ~"' I 

R-10-15 3117 N." COMMERCIAL 

PARCEL NO. MITCHELL, JAMES HtNRY 
A-3-17 217 N. FARGO 

PAKUL NU, nvr, I AliUt.' l.MAKLt.::>. 
A-8-10 319 N. FARGO 

t'AKl..tL r,u. MORGAN, EUGtNE 
' A-3-19 - 3213 N. VANCOUVER I 

t 
PARCEL NO. MORGAN, RONNIE - -A-3-19 3213 N. VANCOUVER . 
PARCEL NO. NAILEN, ERHA ELAINE 
A-2-4 3100 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NU. NICHOLS, RENA ELI SESE . 
R- 14-7 52 7 N . . MORRIS 

l"ARCEL NO. NOLAND, FRANK & t. I Mt. L 
A-4-10 241 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. uv't.l\rlOLTS, ANNA . 
A-2-11 3129 N. VANCOUVER 

f'AR(;EL NU, rl\\,t., I nC:ODORE f". 
A-3-20 3217 N. VANCOUVER 

. 

PARCEL NO. PARASHOS, GEORGE 
R-4-7 423 N. RUSSELL #4 

PARCEL NO. PARKS, DORINA 
R-1"4-7 .52 7 N. MORRIS 

PARCEL NO. PARRISH, BEVERLY 
E-3-6 2653 N. COMMERCIAL 

PARCEL NO . PAlltRS-uN, BILLY 
A-2-5 227 N. MONROE 

PARCEL r,v, LEWIS, MAIIIE {PA11ERSUNJ 
E-3-12 531 N. RUSSELL 



I 

.! 11 ll!t 1 

DATE -=2/_,_5 __ /.._73 ___ _ uauE Hrs. Dor Inda Parks 
nrv, -----------_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-:_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-:_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-:_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_- ··- · .... 

Hrs. Parks was self-relocated to Sacramento. California In October of 1971. She 
received a fixed moving benefit but failed to qualify for further assistance or 
benefits. 

JM:ch 

(signed) 
worker 



.SIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD -

Project Name Parcel No. 7/ -/4 · 7 Advt sor 
C 1 I en_t _' s-Nam_e _ __ /t_tl,_l_~-6- , ---.};--/-/')/ c/q -------Phone _ _,__ _____ _ ----------......_______________________________ -------

Ethn 'Gla<k Age {l(/c;// 

■ Family O Married II Renter/Occupant □ Male 

■ Female 0 Ind I vi dua~ ■ SI ng 1 e O Owner/Occupant 

\ v'/ .f' /"11 a (e f)t a cf! ._-r( l-/1 l'-<:U lc ~.fcf 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Family __ 5::(_· __ _ 

wi fe, husband ---
Other: Relation le Relation Age 

I r I I I I 
Eligible for Public Housing @ YES 

Eligible for We 1 fare (] YES 

Eligible for (Other) □ YES 

z 

D NO 

ONO 

ONO 

Economic Data 

Employer 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
4DG 

Total Monthly Income 

$ 

$ .;l. jO ~ 

$ $_( ___ ,._) 

Presently Receiving Welfare 0 YES ONo · 

Other Assistance -----------

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

(ii YES D NO 

Date of Initial Interview J. -/ 2 - 7'J-. Date of Info pamphlet del Ivery 

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Exp I res 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY It- Z'2 
(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate Initial date of 

occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of oroperty :$ - ,~ 0 - 7 / 

Date of Acquisition I- ✓ , 7.3 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move t_() / 7/ 



DWELLING UtllT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales SI ng 1 e Fam i 1 y 

Private Rental y:.. Duplex 

Other Multiple Fami1 y 

Total Number of Rooms 5 

Number of Bedrooms I ---------

~ - Age of Housing Unit 

Size of Habitable Area -------
Furnished with claimant's furniture 

1 1 vEs tc</ No 

Rent Paid $ /0 6 Ut 111 t I es ------
Monthly Housing Payments$ ----- Taxes 

LI ens $ --------- (please explain) 

Acquisition Price$ Amenities ---------- -------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address LPA Referred Self Referred ------------------ ------
Private Sales Single Family 0 u ts Ide city O Outside state 0 

Age of Housing Unit ----Private Rental Duplex 

Other Multiple Fam 11y Size of Hebltab1e Area -----
No. of Rooms ___ _ No. of Bedrooms ----

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling$ ------ Rent$ ---------
Taxes$ --------- - Utll ltles $ ------
RH P or TACO (Including lncldentel costs) $ ----- Total Rent Assistance$ ------

Amount of Annual Payment$ ----
-.,.q C (!) 

No. of Housing Referrals to: 

Standard Sales HCW --- HAP OTHER ( ) ----
Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid --- --- Other ( ) -----

Benefits Received 

Date Ck# Type Amount$ ----- - -- - - ---- -------- --------
Date Ck# Type Amount$ -------- ------ -------- --------



RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME PARKS, Dor Inda 

ADDRESS 527 N. Horris PHONE 

White SEX F ETHN VETERAN AGE 27 

RELOCATION ADVISOR J. McIntosh 

PROJECT NAME Emanuel - R-2O 

PARCEL NO . R-14-7 ___ .;._ _______ _ 
MARITAL STATUS Single TENURE Tenant 

DATE ON S ITE :_....;l...;.1.;.../7~0;..._ ___ ---t 

DISABILITY INDIV FAMILY X IN IT IATI ON OF 

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING _,!_ FHA 235 
NEGOTIATIONS: .......:;5;.;./.;..20....;/....;7_1 ____ -t 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER 
ACQUISITION: 1/4/73 --------~ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED 2/17/72 

NOTICE TO HOVE _____ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE. _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY Brent - 1333 N.E. Portland Blvd. 

ECONOH IC DATA FAH I LY COHPOS ITI ON 

Employer ____________ $ ____ _ 
Address _________ ,...... __ _ 

HCW ADC cs,cr-nto, Callf.) Social Security ________ _ 
Pens Ion 

2ao.oo 

Name Re at on I~ 

Jeff --SOn ~ 

Dannv II 7 
Deann Dtr. .. 

A 

Other --------------
TOTAL HONntLY INCOME $ 2ao.oo 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S Ina le Fam I Iv X Age of Structure No. Rooms 3 
Subsidized Rental Hultlole Famllv No. Bedrooms I Furn • .!.,_lMfurn_ -Pub I I c Hou1 I na Duolex 
Private Rental X Hobi le Home 
Private Sales 

Size of Habitable Area _____ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms 

Ut i Ii t lei $ 
Monthly Payments (Rent)$ 100 
Acquisition Price $ 16 .ooo 
Taxes$ N/A 
Liens $ N/A 

Equity $......,;N,_/.;,,;A __ 

AGENCY REFERRALS 

Name o f Aaencv D ate 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food StamD Proaram 
Houslna Authorltv 
L""nal Aid 
FISH 
He• I th Dent. 



__ r.i: r.:,cr J \ t:Tl<''I • 
f .·,~:;r, ~_5 -­

i<:t C'd~-­

-
-- --· : • ~ i II '.' C' -1 /I ~ "; j $ ~ :-nc~ ... - . ·- - . . . -·- . .~, (t r,~c i r,21__ 
<"te l'"· - -

" 

~RARY RELOCATION 

Date Moved In ---------------Address _________________ _ 
Reason _________________ _ 

~-~f'Lf,CEM!:t!U·!ELL l~G UN IT 

CI ic-,t Rcfcrrc t.1 - ---- Lr .'\ r.eferred. _____________ _ 

!dc!;c-~:.-~3_40_1 _A_l_v_a_·r_a_do __ ....., ___ ---- Phone....,.____ Date of Hove October 1971 
Sacrantento, Calif. (Seif-relocated too far away - can't Inspect) 

s ss 
I zed ~., le!; Slnqle Fam 11 y 

di Z'~d Rent.:: I Hult IDie Family -------
_ l ~Oll~_in Du0lex 
te ~":nta I Hob! le Home .,. , _ S.:, i es 

Cti litl c~ $ _____ Mo~t~ly Payments (Rent)$ ____ Purchase Price$ ______ _ 

~;c cf St ructure : 7~xes $ --- ---- Equity $ _____ Distance Moved 1,,,ay __ _ 

:1t·~c o f ~~ovlng Ccmpany __________ _ Name of Realtor _________ _ 

Purchase Pr Ice $. __ _ 

Down PaYffl9nt $. ___ _ 

RHP $ ___ _ 

Total Down 

Tota I Mortgage 

-$ __ _ 

$ __ _ 

itEALTC:\ : - -- ESCROW co. ______ ___ OFFICER ______ _ 



lelocatfon 
Worker Date ----..-----------------'N .... T __ E __ R __ v __ , __ Ew ........ R __ E __ G __ IS __ T .... E __ R __________ _ 

2/24/71 Survey : Occupies half of house (duplex). Husband in jail. (See Richard 
9rent file). 

2/17/72 Mrs. Brent came into our Emanuel Site Office and informed us that she and 
her husband were going down to California to visit Hrs. Parks. Mrs. Brent 
wanted to know what claim forms Mrs. Parks might need In order that she 
might receive the relocation benefits due her. I gave Mrs. Brent the 
necessary claim forms, plus a form letter that Mrs. Parks should submit to 
the local welfare agency, asking for a verification of income. I told Mrs. 
Brent that Mrs. Parks was eligible to. receive her moving benefits upon our 
receipt of her signed claim form. However, I told her to tell Mrs. Parks 
that before we could issue payment of her rental assistance benefit, we 
must have a vertftcation of Income received by her, plus some proof that 
she is currently occupying standard housing. JMc 

2/24 Received signed claim forms today. 

3/10 Prepared moving claim and submitted tt for approval. Mrs. Parks is eligible 
to receive a moving benefit in the amount of $245. Said amount is based upon 
a dislocation allowance of $200 and her occupancy of three unfurnished rooms. JMc 

3/17 Received approved claim form, along with Warrant No. 340 EH in the amount of 
$245. Malled warrant to Mrs. Dorinda Parks. JMc 

3/20 Prepared memo to file substantiating Hrs. Parks' occupancy of the dwelling 
unit at 527 N. Morris for required length of time. JHc 

4/24 

4/26 

6/28 

Received letter from Joyce Schofield, eligibility worker for the Sacramento 
Department of Social Welfare. Said letter verified that Mrs. Parks presently 
receives monthly Welfare benefits of $280. It was also indicated that Hrs. 
Parks has decided to purchase instead of .rent. JHc 

Prepared and mailed letter to Dorinda Parks. In said letter I outlined the 
benefits and requirements for elfgibillty for a downpayment assistance. 
(See file) Requested that she contact our office before signing an earnest 
money agreement and/or promissory note on a house, to avoid any problems 
that might arise in a confusion or misunderstanding of the benefits she Is 
eligible to receive. 

Hailed to Joyce Schofield, caseworker for Dorinda Parks, a copy of letter 
mailed to Hrs. Parks on 4/24/72. 

In reviewing Mrs. Parks' file, I noticed that six months had passed since 
her move from 527 N. Morris. Under the Act, a dlsplacee must file for a 
relocation payment within a six month period following the date of move. 
Ben Webb, Chief of Relocation, felt that we had neglected to inform Hrs. 
Parks of this requirement and should allow her a ten-day grace period 
begi nn ing June 28 and ending on July 7, 1972. I prepared and malled a 
lette r to Mrs. Parks, exp la ining the above matter. Additionally, I re­
explai ned the benefits avai lable to her and the requirement that all 
rep laceren t housing must be found to be standard. 

( 

JHc 

JMc 

JMc 



-Oen_ 

7/10/ 
72 

INTERVIEW REGISTER 

Received letter from Dorinda Parks today. In said letter, Hrs . Parks indi­
cated that she would prefer to rent rather than buy. She has been trying to 
get into public housing, but to no avail. She wants to rent because she need 
the money to buy bedroom furniture for her children. Secondly, she has no 
financial resource to repay the loan if she should purchase. She will con­
tact us soon as she finds a rental unit and has it inspected . She enclosed 

Reloc.aUon 
r 

signed claim form . JH 

7/13 Called Sacrmnento Housing Authority concerning Hrs. Parks ·. I talked with a 
Judy Avery. Hs. Avery indicated that Cal ifornla does put displaced individ-
uals on a priority waiting list; however, they have been helping recent flood 
victims and the vacancy rate of available units Is almost nil. Hs. Avery 
said that Hs. Parks may still have a six months waiting period; however, she 
requested that we send verification of Hs. Parks' displacement. JM 

10/10/ Received letter from Dorinda Parks today. Hrs. Parks Indicated that she has 
72 rented a house for $100 per 1110nth, plus gas and electricity. The house Is 

owned by a real estate eo11pany and Hrs. Parks said that she has ude arrange 
Mnt1 to have said house Inspected. Result of Inspection wlll be sent to our 
office. Hrs. Parks' new address Is 928 Los Robles Blvd., Sacr-.nto, Calif. 
95838. JH 

1/5/ 
73 

Letter was ulled to Dorinda Parks Indicating that the six month eligiblllty 
period under which we are now operating wlll expire on 12/29/72. We request 
that Hrs. Parks subalt to our office on or before 12/29/72, certification 
that she had occupied standard housing. It was further Indicated that shoul 
she fall to co.ply with this requlreMent she would be lnellglble for further 
relocation benefits. JH 

Hrs. Parks did not respond to our letter dated 11/28/72 requiring 1ut.lsslon 
of certified docU1Nntatlon of her occupancy of standard housing. Thus, 
Mrs. ,arks Is lnellglble for further relocation benefits and her flle 11 
rNdy to close. JM 
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CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY : PROJECT NAME (If applicable) 
Portland Development Comnlsslon Emanuel Hospital Project 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER: ORE. R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection 
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Onit Block 4 if you 
have moved into a rental unit. Onit Block 3 if you have purchzsed and occupied a 
dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks I and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Ti.tie 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsif ies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10.000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both." 
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

PARKS , Dor f nda x Family __ _ Ind iv i dua 1 

2. DWELLING UNIT FRON WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address: 527 N, Horris, Portland 

PARCEL NO. R-14-7 

b. Apartment or room number: _____ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms: 2 -----

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a. Address (Include ZIP Code):3401 Alyarado Blvd., 

Sacrwnto, Calif. 95838 
b. Apartment or room number: ------c. Nunber of bedrooms : __ 3 __ _ 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 

d. Monthly rental: $ 100,00 
e. Date you moved out of this 

dwe 11 i ng : 11 / 15/71 
Month-Day-Year 

d. Monthly rental: $ 90.00 
e. Date you moved Into this 

dwe 11 f ng: 1 /26/72 
Month- Day-Year 

a. Address (include ZIP Code):______ d. Incidental expenses (total from 
tab I• on next page) : $ ___ _ 

b. tunber of bedrOOl'ls:____ e. Date you purchased this 
c. Downpayment: $______ dwel I Ing: ________ _ 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HONEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: ---------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (Include ZIP code): ------

c. Date of m~ve: ------------Month-Day-Year 

TC0-1 Page I . 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ ____ _ 

e. WIii you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 
___ Yes No 

If "Yes", total number of 
months you will require tempor-
ary housing: ___ months 



6. 1 I submit this information In support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 
under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U.S.C . Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any Item submitted 
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

~ 4f . ' .g ~ I - ¢._ ., )I t1,r?IIL/! <V 
S~Mure of Claimant (s) 

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the eurchase of your replacement dwelling: 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT Ar.ENCY USE 

Charged to Claim- Paid Directly !mount 
Item ant on Closing by Claimed Pmount 

Statement Claimant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

IS s $ s 

TOTAL iS $ s !/ s 
!/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Lined. 

LiJtlng of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered In Column (d) above : 
(Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 

-
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E.ffll1• I: 
Sellln9 '-rice 

·...-c.nventlonel loan DOWft ~nt 
Clotlnt COIU 
Total 

1001 participation 
SOI .. ,tlcl,-itlon 

$ 2,000 
300 

s 2,100 
contrlbllted by dl1 lac•• 

11 Ing price 
om,entkifill 1•11 
IOllng·~I 
otal 

$12,000 
2,JtOO 

200 
2,600 

300 

1111J•l11 c ...... ,, ... 
I I t 

,. .. 2 



' - e,.,.,, ./ S.enuu,Jo 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL we.FARE 
3017 J STREET 

SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA 9'8 

Tele,heM4M.2196 

Aprl l 19, 1972 
~t 

Ja'Tle~ •. :c- Tnt osh 
Portland n-0vel or~ent Com~isst on 
1700 S'•T Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon °7201. 

Dear Si r: 

Dorinda °arks, r esiding at 3h01 Alvarado Bol1levard, Sacra'!lento, 

Cali f ornta, 9~838, r ecetves 280.00 'llonthly J r ant under the Aid to 

Fa~ilies with ~pendent Children program fro~ the Sacramento County 

Department of Social Welfare . 

Wnen ~-Irs. Parks first relocated in the Sacramento area she had 

apparently stated to you t hat she desired to continue renting. At 

this writing, s~e has changed her ~ind, and decided that it would 

be ~ore benefictal for her children and herself if she were to buy 

a ho'!le with the reuinder or the relocation ~oney to which she is 

entitled. 

Encloeed please find a release or personal information signed by 

Hrs . Parks. 

Very truly yours, 

&;t~ h:1 
~ligi hi.lity worker 

,..nclosurc: 1 



• 
I Sa:: ram"1lto Coun~, 

Department of s9-1- Welfare 

z 
AUTHORIZATION FOR RELEASE OF 

(y...,tJ.J &.r4'1-· q- 8-,. :. ; . 

~SONAL INFORMJ.TION 

Re: Case Name: .Du R , JS.~ PM ,x J 

Case No. : 3 o - 3 I J, 8 I 

Date: ____ ___,.;.'f_-_l.._7_-_7_t.. __ _ 

I hereby authorize the ~••~ t o release any meclical, s ocial 
and/or financial infonnatiun pertai g to me; with the understanding that such 
i nf onnation will be used only for welfare assistance purposes. 

*Parent or Guardian 

Parent 

*If client is a minor, signatures of ·e;oth parents or guardian are required. 

SC 282 GA 12/57 FL-8 

-- -- -------------



• 
HEHOAANDUH 

Date __ M_a_r-c-h-30_.,i.-1,.9 .... 72 ___ _ 
TO : The FI le 

FROM : James W. McIntosh 

SUBJECT: Mrs. Dor Inda Parks 

Mrs . Dorinda Parks occupied and rented fr0111 NovM1ber 1970 untll October 
1971, three r001111 In the upstairs portion of the dwell Ing unit at 527 
N. Morris. The lower portion, lncludlng one bedroom upstairs, was 
rented and occupied by Hr. and Mrs. Richard Brent. Hrs. Dorinda Parks 
sub-rented frmi the Brents the rMalnder of r001H upstairs. She was 
In need of housing whlle her husband was In prison. 

JWH:ch 
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peaTIAND •BVBLOPIIMT COM11188IeN 

1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N·! 340 EH 

PAY TO 

DAfl 

POlltlANO, OlE60N 97201 
71 

.. ,, ... ,.,.. 
TO ntl TIIAM- Of lNI 

c,n Of PCMff\AND, 04lNON ...... 

'19--

_____________ ____ DOLLAU 

AUTMORIUD e 1eNATUM 

NON-NEGOTIAILE 
AUTI4oa1UD e1eNATUM 

D&TACN e&~OM DCl'OelTINO CN&CK 

22'-4100 
ANOUNT 
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CLAIN FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYNENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS ANO ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 
Portland Development C01T1nlsslon 
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 
Project Number : R-20 

PE NALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C . Title 18, Sec . 1001, provides : 
1 \/hoeve r , in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies .. . or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowi ng the same to contain any false, f ictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or b th 11 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

PARKS, Dor Inda 

__ X_Family ___ Individual 

2. DATE(S) OF HOVE 
November 15, 1971 

3. 0\-/ELL I NG UN IT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. R-14-7 
a. Address. ______________ _ 

521 N, Horris, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

Yes X No ---
4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets : _______ _ 

e. Date you moved into this 
address : 11/70 

a. Address (include ZIP Code) 3401 Alvarado B1vd,c. Were household goods moved to 
Sacramento, Callf. 95838 or from storage? 

b. /lpartment, Floor, or Room Number___ _ __ Yes X No 

5, TOTAL CLAIN (If 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fi xed Hoving Payment 45.00 

(Consult local agency) 

If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs" 

Tota I $ 245 .OO 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Tit le 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item In this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further cert lfy that I have not submitted any 
other cla im for, or received , reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
rece ipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually Incurred. 

.._j~ Vf .:t 1, I 9 761.., 
Oat 

_1W~ 
Si~ature of Claimant 
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( For Loca I Agency Use On I y) 

DETERl'11NATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR HOVING EXPENSES (FA111LIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

• 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Dor I nd1 Parks Portl1nd Development Conwnlsslon 
3401 Alv1r1do Blvd. 
S1cr1mento, Calif. 95838 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant . Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements ? __ x_ Yes 

If 11No, 11 explain: 

No 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month-Day-Year 

3. If claim Is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a conmercial mover or contr1ctor? 

___ Yes ___ No 

If 11Yes, 11 explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be In accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations Issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Developaent 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment Is author­
i zed as fo 11 ows : 
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A. 

~ 
B. 

• 
(For Local Agency Use Only) 

(Comolete either A or B· ) 

Item ~ount !/ Authorized Signature I Date 

f i xed Payment and Dislocation $ 
Allowance 

I. Fi xed payment $ 45100 

2. Di s l ocat ion 

~ \) allowance $200.00 
3 --13 

3. Total $ 245 .00 $ 245.00 (.~ 

-------"\ , -- / - I'--✓ ~ ( . l , ( 

Actual Moving and Related $ 
Expenses 

1. Initial payment including, 
i f app I I cab I e, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ 

2. Supp I eme nt a ry payment (s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses cover Ing storage 
and related costs 

!/ Attach full explanatlon of any adjust111ents made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dlslocatlon allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYf1ENTS HADE 

Date Check Number I 
lmount Date Check Number lmount ' 

I s s 

H-7 
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